
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Zachary Foster - (733477) - Epping Forest Dist SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.73 218  19/10/14 Epping Forest District Club Championships Loughton Epping For't 4

36.94 214 H 25/10/14 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon  3

37.07 212  06/04/14 BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014 Walthamstow Epping For't 3

37.74 201 F 14/12/14 Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala Loughton Epping For't 3

38.16 194  15/12/13 Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala Loughton Epping For't 3

38.50 189  22/09/13 Epping Forest District SC Club Championships Loughton Epping For't 4

38.52 189  20/12/12 EFDSC Club Championships Loughton Epping For't 4

38.55 188 H 23/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Epping For't 2

38.69 186  15/09/13 Epping Forest District SC Season Opener Loughton Epping For't 3

40.21 166  24/05/12 EFDSC Club Championships Loughton Epping For't 4

40.70 160  09/10/11 Epping Forest District SC Club Championshi Loughton Epping For't 4

41.11 155  16/09/12 Epping Forest District SC Season Opener Loughton Epping For't 3

43.59 130  13/11/11 Epping Forest District November Gala Loughton Epping For't 3

44.25 124 F 01/10/11 Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie Fullwell Cross Epping For't 3

45.86 112  14/11/10 Epping Forest District Loughton Epping For't 3

46.50 107 F 23/04/11 Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet Ilford Epping For't 3

47.00 104 H 26/09/10 Bishops Stortford Autumn Braintree Epping For't 3

47.05 103  10/10/10 Epping Forest Dist Club Champs Loughton Epping For't 4

48.37 95 F 02/10/10 Redbridge Early Qualifier Fullwell Cross Epping For't 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.74 201 F 14/12/14 Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala Loughton Epping For't 3

36.94 214 H 25/10/14 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon  3

36.73 218  19/10/14 Epping Forest District Club Championships Loughton Epping For't 4

37.07 212  06/04/14 BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014 Walthamstow Epping For't 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.07 212  06/04/14 BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014 Walthamstow Epping For't 3

38.16 194  15/12/13 Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala Loughton Epping For't 3

38.50 189  22/09/13 Epping Forest District SC Club Championships Loughton Epping For't 4

38.69 186  15/09/13 Epping Forest District SC Season Opener Loughton Epping For't 3

38.55 188 H 23/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Epping For't 2

38.52 189  20/12/12 EFDSC Club Championships Loughton Epping For't 4

41.11 155  16/09/12 Epping Forest District SC Season Opener Loughton Epping For't 3

40.21 166  24/05/12 EFDSC Club Championships Loughton Epping For't 4

43.59 130  13/11/11 Epping Forest District November Gala Loughton Epping For't 3

40.70 160  09/10/11 Epping Forest District SC Club Championshi Loughton Epping For't 4

44.25 124 F 01/10/11 Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie Fullwell Cross Epping For't 3

46.50 107 F 23/04/11 Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet Ilford Epping For't 3

45.86 112  14/11/10 Epping Forest District Loughton Epping For't 3

47.05 103  10/10/10 Epping Forest Dist Club Champs Loughton Epping For't 4

48.37 95 F 02/10/10 Redbridge Early Qualifier Fullwell Cross Epping For't 3

47.00 104 H 26/09/10 Bishops Stortford Autumn Braintree Epping For't 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


